
U9/GU10 (7 games) GP PTS GF GA GD

FCI Pumas 6 18 34 6 28
PGSA 7 18 36 12 24

UPT Cosmos 7 12 29 28 1

ESYDA 7 12 37 26 11

Wheaton FC 7 9 26 24 2

CSA 7 6 17 38 -21

LBJA 6 3 5 31 -26

LESA Lions 7 3 7 26 -19

U9/GU10 (3/2 games) GP PTS GF GA GD

FCI Pumas 2 4 10 6 4
PGSA 2 4 12 9 3

UPT Cosmos 2 1 11 14 -3

ESYDA 2 1 4 8 -4

Wheaton FC 1 3 4 0 4

CSA 1 3 5 0 5

LBJA 2 0 0 9 -9

GP PTS GF GA GD
FCI Pumas 8 22 44 12 32
PGSA 9 22 48 21 27

UPT Cosmos 9 13 40 42 -2

ESYDA 9 13 41 34 7

Wheaton FC 8 12 30 24 6

CSA 8 9 22 38 -16

LBJA 8 6 5 35 -30

LESA Lions 7 3 7 26 -19

DATE HOME TEAM GOALS PTS GOALS PTS AWAY FIELD TIME REF

Sat Nov 14 UPT Cosmos vs ESYDA Pleasant View

Sat Nov 14 Wheaton FC vs CSA Pleasant View

Sat Nov 14 FCI Pumas vs PGSA Pleasant View

Sun Nov 15 LBJA vs FCI Pumas Pleasant View

Sun Nov 8 LBJA 0 0 vs 4 3 CSA Pleasant View 11:00AM TI

Sat Nov 7 FCI Pumas 5 1 vs 5 1 UPT Cosmos Pleasant View EC

Sat Nov 7 PGSA 3 1 vs 3 1 ESYDA Pleasant View

Sun Nov 1 LBJA 0 0 vs 4 3 Wheaton FC Pleasant View 9:30AM TI

Sat Oct 31 PGSA 9 3 vs 6 0 UPT Cosmos Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

ROUND I

ROUND II
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 ROUND II
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U9/GU10

TOTALS
FROM

ROUND I
AND II



Sat Oct 31 FCI Pumas 5 3 vs 1 0 ESYDA Pleasant View 12:30 PM TI

Sat Oct 24 PGSA 2 0 vs 3 3 FCI Pumas Glenfield 9:00 AM EL

Sat Oct 24 Wheaton FC 1 0 vs 4 3 FCI Pumas Glenfield 10:30 AM EL

Sat Oct 24 PGSA 3 3 vs 0 0 LESA Lions Glenfield 10:30 AM n/a

Sat Oct 24 ESYDA 3 3 vs 0 0 LESA Lions Glenfield 12:00 PM n/a

Sat Oct 24 UPT Cosmos 6 3 vs 3 0 CSA Glenfield 12:00 PM TI

Sat Oct 24 ESYDA 8 3 vs 5 0 CSA Glenfield 1:30 PM TI

Sun Oct 18 LBJA 0 0 vs 10 3 ESYDA Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

Sun Oct 18 Wheaton FC 3 3 vs 0 0 LESA Lions Pleasant View 12:30 PM n/a

Sat Oct 17 UPT Cosmos 9 3 vs 6 0 ESYDA Pleasant View 11:00 AM DG

Sat Oct 17 LESA Lions 0 0 vs 3 3 CSA Glenfield 12:30 AM n/a

Sat Oct 17 PGSA 6 3 vs 4 0 Wheaton FC Pleasant View 12:30 PM EL

Sat Oct 17 ESYDA 0 0 vs 3 3 FCI Pumas Pleasant View 12:30 PM n/a

Sun Oct 11 LBJA 0 0 vs 6 3 PGSA Pleasant View 10:30 AM Elder

Sun Oct 11 CSA 1 0 vs 8 3 PGSA Pleasant View 12:00 PM Elder

Tue Oct 6 UPT Cosmos 8 3 vs 1 0 LESA Lions Pleasant View 5:30 PM EC

Sun Sep 27 LBJA 1 0 vs 4 3 LESA Lions Pleasant View 10:00AM TI

Sat Sep 26 CSA 0 0 vs 10 3 FCI Pumas Glenfield 10:30AM G

Sat Sep 26 UPT Cosmos 2 0 vs 6 3 PGSA Pleasant View 10:30AM JD

Sat Sep 26 Wheaton FC 4 0 vs 8 3 ESYDA Pleasant View 11:00AM TI

Sun Sep 20 LBJA 1 0 vs 2 3 CSA Pleasant View 10:00AM TI

Sat Sep 19 LESA Lions 2 0 vs 5 3 FCI Pumas Glenfield 10:30AM DR

Sat Sep 19 PGSA 5 3 vs 2 0 ESYDA Glenfield 12:00PM DR

Sat Sep 19 Wheaton FC 0 0 vs 3 3 UPT Cosmos Pleasant View 12:00PM DG

Sun Sep 13 LBJA 3 3 vs 0 0 UPT Cosmos Pleasant View 10:00AM J

Sat Sep 12 FCI Pumas 9 3 vs 1 0 UPT Cosmos Glenfield 10:00AM TI

Sat Sep 12 Wheaton FC 5 3 vs 3 0 CSA Glenfield 11:00AM DR

Sun Sep 6 LBJA 0 0 vs 9 3 Wheaton FC Pleasant View 12:00PM J


